BUILDING VALUE
Engineered Commercial
Roof Edge Systems
Versico Roofing Systems: Building Value
Versico was formed in 1993 through the acquisition of a major single-ply roofi ng manufacturer. Now, more than
twenty-fi ve years later, Versico has positioned itself as one of the top single-ply roofi ng system suppliers in the
U.S. by focusing its efforts on quality products and exceptional service.
Versico has been instrumental in the development of today’s leading technologies in the commercial roofi ng

Material: Available in .040" (1.00 mm), .050" (1.25 mm), and .063" (1.60
mm) aluminum, and 24-gauge Kynar 500®-coated galvanized steel. The
retainer cleat is .100" extruded aluminum with pre-punched slotted holes
for fasteners at 12" (304.8 mm) on center (provided), and is available in
10' (3048 mm) standard lengths.
Available Warranties:
• Versico Total Roofi ng System Warranty
• Fully transferrable 35-year, Non-Prorated Paint Finish Warranty
Testing: This material has been tested in accordance with ANSI/SPRI
FM-4435 ES-1 Standard for Sustained Wind Speeds per the International
Building Code.
Specifi cations
Fascia
Model Face Height Coverage No. of Nailers
Covered
SE3XT-375 3.75" (95.3 mm) 2.5" (63.5 mm) 1
SE3XT-525 5.25" (133.4 mm) 4.0" (101.6 mm) 2
SE3XT-675 6.75" (171.5 mm) 5.5" (139.7 mm) 3
SE3XT-825 8.25" (209.6 mm) 7.0" (177.8 mm) 4
SE3XT-1125 11.25" (285.8 mm) 10.0" (254.0 mm) 5
VersiTrim 3000XT Fascia
VersiTrim 3000 Fascia
VersiTrim 300 Coping
Versico’s VersiTrim 3000 Fascia is a two-part assembly that includes a formed

Standard for Sustained Wind Speeds per the International Building Code.
Versico’s VersiTrim 300 Coping is a two-part system that includes 20-gauge steel
coping clips and a snap-on coping cap with concealed splice plates at all
joints. The design offers excellent performance with an easy installation for a
clean professional look.
Material: Available in .063" (1.60 mm), .050" (1.25 mm) or .040" (1.00 mm)
aluminum, and 22-gauge or 24-gauge Kynar 500 coated galvanized steel. Clips
are formed from 20 gauge galvanized steel with pre-punched slotted holes.
Available Warranties:
• Versico Total Roofi ng System Warranty
• Fully transferrable 35-year, Non-Prorated Paint Finish Warranty
Testing: This material has been tested in accordance with ANSI/SPRI FM-4435 ES-1
Standard for Sustained Wind Speeds per the International Building Code.
Specifications
Fascia Model Face Height Nailer Thickness Covered
SE3-375 3.75" (95.3 mm) 2.25" (57.2 mm)
SE3-525 5.25" (133.4 mm) 3.75" (95.3 mm)
SE3-675 6.75" (171.5 mm) 5.25" (133.4 mm)
SE3-825 8.25" (209.6 mm) 6.75" (171.5 mm)
Specifications
Standard Sizes Material & Gauge Finishes
Wall Sizes: 6"–32"
Standard Face Size: 4"

galvanized steel spring cleat and a decorative snap-on cover. The design allows
membrane to come up and over the cleat creating a water dam around the
perimeter of the roof.
Material: Available in .063" (1.60 mm), .050" (1.25 mm) aluminum, and 24-gauge
Kynar 500 coated galvanized steel.
Available Warranties:
• Versico Total Roofi ng System Warranty
• Fully transferrable 35-year, Non-Prorated Paint Finish Warranty
Testing: This material has been tested in accordance with ANSI/SPRI FM-4435 ES-1
Standard for Sustained Wind Speeds per the International Building Code.
Specifi cations
Fascia Model Face Height Coverage Springclip Gauge
SE300-550 5.5" (139.7 mm) 2.25" (57.2 mm) 24 ga.
SE300-700 7.0" (177.8 mm) 3.75" (95.3 mm) 24 ga.
SE300-850 8.5" (215.9 mm) 5.25" (133.4 mm) 24 ga.
SE300-1000 10.0" (254.0 mm) 6.75" (171.5 mm) 24 ga.
VersiWeld 300 TPO & PVC Coated Drip Edge
VersiTrim 300 Drip Edge
Versico’s VersiWeld 300 TPO and PVC Coated Drip Edge is a two-part assembly
that includes an L-shaped continuous cleat with pre-slotted fastening holes and